SCHEDULE - LOBSTERS

Date

Sun, Feb 22, 15
Sat, Feb 28, 15
Sun, Mar 01, 15
Sun, Mar 08, 15
Sun, Mar 15, 15
Sat, Mar 21, 15
Sun, Mar 22, 15
Sun, Mar 29, 15
Sat, Apr 11, 15
Sun, Apr 12, 15
Sun, Apr 19, 15

spring 2015 / MISSISSAUGA TIER 4 SUNDAY COORS

RND

1 LOBSTERS
0  LOBSTERS
LOBSTERS
n SPARTANS HC
LOBSTERS
LOBSTERS
- MIGHTY DUCKS
LOBSTERS
LOBSTERS

E MIGHTY DUCKS

Jan. 20, 2026

S Visitor

o LOBSTERS

Time

3:30 pm
3:30 pm
2:30 pm
5:30 pm
6:30 pm
2:30 pm
6:30 pm
3:30 pm
4:00 pm
2:30 pm
1:00 pm

Location



