



SCHEDULE - LOBSTERS

spring 2015 / MISSISSAUGA TIER 4 SUNDAY COORS

Jan. 20, 2026

Date	RND	S	Home	S	Visitor	E	Time	Location
Sun, Feb 22, 15		6	LOBSTERS	6	SPARTANS HC		3:30 pm	-
Sat, Feb 28, 15		1	LOBSTERS	6	HEAT		3:30 pm	-
Sun, Mar 01, 15		0	LOBSTERS	6	MIGHTY DUCKS		2:30 pm	-
Sun, Mar 08, 15		4	LOBSTERS	5	HITMEN		5:30 pm	-
Sun, Mar 15, 15		4	SPARTANS HC	4	LOBSTERS		6:30 pm	-
Sat, Mar 21, 15		2	LOBSTERS	5	THE FLAMES		2:30 pm	-
Sun, Mar 22, 15		1	LOBSTERS	4	HEAT		6:30 pm	-
Sun, Mar 29, 15		1	MIGHTY DUCKS	1	LOBSTERS		3:30 pm	-
Sat, Apr 11, 15		2	LOBSTERS	3	HITMEN		4:00 pm	-
Sun, Apr 12, 15		2	LOBSTERS	10	THE FLAMES		2:30 pm	-
Sun, Apr 19, 15	1	3	MIGHTY DUCKS	0	LOBSTERS		1:00 pm	-